@ 774 Jiterbog » Werbig » Barwalde » Dahme

VTF

@ 774

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Jiterbog, Busbhahnhof
- Wursthof
- Planeberg
- GroBe Str.
Jiterbog, Neumarkt
Jiterbog, Herzberger Str.
Jiterbog, Quellenhof
Hohengorsdorf
Werbig (TF), Schule
Werbig, Jiterboger Str.
Reinsdorf, Dorfstr.
Reinsdorf, Siedlung
Wiepersdorf (TF)
Kossin
WeiBen, Abzweig
WeiBen, Dorf
Barwalde
Rinow
Meinsdorf (TF)
Herbersdorf (TF)
lhlow
Ilimersdorf, Chausseestr.
Ilimersdorf, Chausseestr.
Niendorf, Dorf
Niendorf, Abzweig
Dahme, Jiiterboger Ch.
Dahme, Baruther Str.
Dahme, Triftweg

Dahme, K.-Liebknecht-Allee

Dahme, Luckauer Str.

99 nur an Schultagen

ab

an

Giiltig ab: 12.12.2021

Montag - Freitag

101 103 105 107
99 99 99 99
14.31 15.25
14.32 15.26
14.3315.27
14.35 15.29
14.37 15.31
14.39 15.33
14.40 15.34

14431537
6.28 | 1543
6.30 14.47 15.46 16.20
6.35 14.52 15.51 16.25
6.36 14.53 15.52 16.26
6.39 14.56 15.55 16.29
6.43 15.00 15.59 16.33
6.47 15.04 16.02 16.36
6.48 15.05 16.03 16.37
6.51 15.08 16.07 16.39
6.53 15.10 16.09 16.41
6.57 15.14 16.13 16.44
7.01 15.18 16.17 16.48
7.04 15.21 16.20 16.51

| 15.2416.23 16.53
7.07
7.12
7.14
7.16
7.19
7.22
7.24
7.25

@ 774



@ 774 Dahme » Barwalde » Werbig > Jiiterbog

VTF

@ 774

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Dahme, Baruther Str.
Dahme, Triftweg
Dahme, K.-Liebknecht-Allee
Dahme, Hauptstr.
Dahme, Jiiterboger Ch.
Niendorf, Dorf
Niendorf, Abzweig
Illmersdorf, Chausseestr.
lhlow
Herbersdorf (TF)
Meinsdorf (TF)
Rinow
Barwalde
WeiBen, Dorf
WeiBen, Abzweig
Kossin
Wiepersdorf (TF)
Reinsdorf, Siedlung
Reinsdorf, Dorfstr.
Werbig, Jiiterboger Str.
Werbig, Jiiterboger Str.
Hohengorsdorf
Jiterbog, Quellenhof
Werbig (TF), Schule
Juterbog, Herzberger Str.
Juterbog, Neumarkt
- Oberhag
- Wursthof
Juterbog, Busbhahnhof

99 nur an Schultagen

ab

an

Giiltig ab: 12.12.2021

Montag - Freitag

2 104 106 108
99 99 99
13.33

13.36

13.38

13.40

13.41

13.45
1347
5.20 6.42 12.27 13.50

110 112
99 99
14.2015.38

5.23 6.4512.30 13.53 @9 14.23 15.41
5.27 6.49 12.34 13.57 @8 14.26 15.45
5.30 6.52 12.37 14.00 @@ 14.29 15.48
5.34 6.56 12.41 14.04@® 14.32 15.52
536 6.58 12.43 14.06 @® 14.3315.54
5.40 7.0112.46 14.10@® 14.3515.57
541 7.0212.47 14.11 €9 14.36 15.58
5.44 7.06 12.51 14.14@9 14.3916.02

5.48 7.09 12.54 14.18
5.52 7.13 12.58 14.22
5.53 7.1412.59 14.23
| | | 14.27
5.58 7.19 13.04
6.03 | |

6.05 | |

| 7.2113.06
6.07

6.09

6.10

6.12

6.13

o nur Ausstieg (Fahrzeit rechts vom Symbol)

16.05
16.09
16.10
16.14

@ 774



